
Dessert Menu 

Desserts 

£11.00  

£11.00 

£11.00 

£11.00 

£13.00 

£3.55 

£3.95 

£3.95 

£3.55 

£8.95 

  £15.00 

70% Chocolate Cake
Gianduja Mousse, Milk Chocolate, Caramel (Contains Nuts)

Apricot Cheesecake
Wild Strawberry, Grand Marnier, Peach Tart Tatin, Ice Cream

Coconut Mousse
Scottish Raspberries, White Chocolate

Bakewell Tart
Spiced Cherries, Morello Cherry Mousse, Almond Ice Cream

Mojito Cremeux
Finger Lime, Mint, Compressed Mango

Selection of English and French Cheeses 
Sourdough Crackers, Chutney

Coffee Selection 

Black Coffee 

Latte 

Cappuccino 

Espresso 

Irish Coffee 

Dessert Wine 

Château du Sueil Organic, Cérons, Bordeaux 

£11.00 




