## Dessert Menu

## **Desserts**

70% Chocolate Cake Gianduja Mousse, Milk Chocolate, Caramel (Contains Nuts)	£11.00
Apricot Cheesecake Wild Strawberry, Grand Marnier, Peach Tart Tatin, Ice Cream	£11.00
Coconut Mousse Scottish Raspberries, White Chocolate	£11.00
Bakewell Tart Spiced Cherries, Morello Cherry Mousse, Almond Ice Cream	£11.00
Mojito Cremeux Finger Lime, Mint, Compressed Mango	£11.00
Selection of English and French Cheeses Sourdough Crackers, Chutney	£13.00
Coffee Selection	
Black Coffee	£3.55
Latte	£3.95
Cappuccino	£3.95
Espresso	£3.55
Irish Coffee	£8.95
Dessert Wine	
Château du Sueil Organic, Cérons, Bordeaux	£15.00